3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O _coprriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL RTGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 06 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 2 | REDESIGN onc201¢ | BH | BH
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED nocrzotd | BH | TE
2151403-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ - 8-2151403-5 | 1901094-3 [2-1752354-2| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151403-4 : : : |ty - vt 21197981 |DETENT PIN 247
. - - - - - - - e 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2151403-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST /N - -] - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
LATCH PLATE - - - - - - - , , ,
PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799~ 2063440~ 1 — T T 1190824 [CAM.SWAIL. INCULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
51514036 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZALLATgﬁRngT ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
- - - - ) ) ) s\ - | 1| 1] 1] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
2151403-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
7-2151403-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - -T2 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
e 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- o] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- o] - 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 1198
N - | ] ] 2-1752354-2 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
R 993111-1  |[PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1170
R §-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICATOR DATA - ] 1752353-2 [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - ] 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
WIRE 13.00 mm [.118] F - - - - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177?
INSUL [3.75 mm [.148] OV - ] 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC JRICK) —
408-10389 - - -] -] 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |[PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- | - |REF|REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- . YAZAKT TERMINAL : :
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - i 1 7 (633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 6. 3mm YESC UNSEALED MALE TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: 6. 3mm YESC UNSEALED FEMALE TERMINAL - | - |REF|REF]| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF IR
WIRE STRIP LENGTH g:j; INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH (Z*,; [INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - [ 318563-1  |GUARD, FRONT CHIP 189
5.50-6.00 mm [. 236 2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] 5.50-6.00 mm [.217-.236 (D2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] - | 1 1 1 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 1387
TERMINAL YPES 15-599F Rev 01 : - TERMINAL YPES 15-599F Rev 01 : : -l 22 2] 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 179
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - ] 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 178
SPECIFICATION ) i SPECIFICATION ] i anEERERR 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |71
R 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED :
N Aﬁl R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL YAZAKI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL -2l 2] 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
1949106~ T114-4121-02 1949107-1 T116-4121-02 : - - -] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
§ i i } o\ - | 3] -] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 67
R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
WIRE @ ey CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE @ Lty CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT oo p U 199868578 |FEED PAWL 156
SIZE mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S I I O 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, Rofs, M4 X T2 04
12 AWG OR 3.00mm2 | 1.80+/-0.05 [.071+/-.002] 7.5 12 AWG OR 3.00mm2 | 1.85¢/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 7.5 Lyt v T 1-o078050-0 NUT, HEX, HEG, RoHo, MJ.o JESY
14 AWG OR 2.00mm2 | 1.80+/-0.05 [.071+/- 002] 7.5 24 2.50mm? 1.80+/-0.05 [ 071+/-.002] 7.5 S N ) B O 1901661-9  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 1o
16 AWG OR 1.25mm2 | 1.55+/-0 05 [.061+/- 0021 9.5 14 AWG OR 2.00mm2 | 1.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8. 4 § il B A 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
2x18 AWG OR 0.85mm2 | 1 65+/-0.05 [ 065+/- 002] 9 1 16 AWG OR I.25mm2 | 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9. | oS N I I S 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 46
2X20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 | 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9. | 18 AWG OR 0.85mm2 | 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9. | S L I B 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 1 44
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 1 4]
(1] e 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
e 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
- L v [ ] 1 ] 1-2119644-2 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 1 38
N *FWARNING o\ - |t ]| 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 10O I IR B B 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 1735
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R 1752356-1 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
-2 2] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20)
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : L 133
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. WILlL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - 1 1 1 1 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
AN R 1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - - »
JPPLICATOR SPECIEIC DATA 10 BE ENIE R 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151403-4 S L N I B S B 490888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151403-5 R 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 124
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151403-6 S T T e 2168083-2 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RofS. M4 X 8.0 I
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - ] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N R T BT B 2119533-1  |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 9
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. AN A O O R O c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR [3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION IE
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180, N R BT BT 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR ]
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N A AL AL L c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDLR, FRONT 10
A NEERERERE 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ] -
MAGHET. LIEM 166 MU | 1 ? 1 1 1 1-1803056-8 [ANVIL, COMBINATION §
/5\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T T - - - -
A e I P 1 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 HEEERE 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
A NERERERE 8-21084-0 |0-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 - ] 238011-4  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. e 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N v [ ] ] 2-1633963-6 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
Z/\L 0 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - - | - | 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - ] 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
REMOVE LTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SICE R 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N[ T | ]t 1 ] 1 ] 5-1633305-9 |[CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
FoRMATLON. 77/ -71-6|-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo 77| -7]-6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL\L(!C(E)Né%igE:?uéchggz’TgZ%T(‘)gN DWN 1 3A UG 2 O 1 4 . .
z/\x WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-86) el IR TR 50 HIGUAN —— f]g ey
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.00. — — 1 G BAILEY — larrisburg, PA T7105-3608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 13AUG2014 [name
ATLANTIC VERSTON - it e Bide e
Lhc 105 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e — * S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151403 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

ONEUMATIC — &9A
249

REF . =—— 7 3540 50
[0.289+0.019]

1T\

\\W‘I’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

(22

F

N .
Q@ ‘Dﬂ/

LD

SERVO

0 0
rm rm
™ M

— O
N O

[NO)

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—E=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
N
29 REF —r (
C 3]

Il
L I

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

C“Orcanzation | DWN 13AUG20T4 C ) -
BOB HIGMAN — TE Connectivity
CHE 13AUG2014 — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAILEY

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 13AUG2014 |name ‘

~ ATLANTIC VERSTON m L L (e Oceon Side [eed

| PLC 405 ) Applicator
— 40mm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 QE=Af 88 [|eroneres :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores *
ATR FEED MATERIAL FINISH i WEIGHT _ A ‘ 00779 @:2151403
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 0 °F4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION Z0 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SE; 1U9P5969A,U16E A 66 TR SESCRTPTION SATE SWN T ABVD
SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S T
TERMINATOR CUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151403-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151403-5 | 1901094-3 |2-1752354-2| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) R 2119082-4  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 8-2151403-4 - - - N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
) ] ) ) ) ] - 7-18023-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
514035 A CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADIUST LATgiRngTE |- ? - zwwwmo:6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 20634401 ! c063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE c38
- -1 ] 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2151403-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - EE 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
o\l - | 1] 1| 1| 2-1752354-2 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
[-2151403-1 A CRIMPTOOLING KI1T ) ) ) ) - ) ) - T 99371 11-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 200 177
- 8-22280-17 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRINMP S17¢ TYPE -1 -1 - 12 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
TTRE T3 00 o T 778 - - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TNSUL 13 75 mm T 1481 OV - | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -1 -1 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
R AR AN “ [ T [ [ 1] 8210841 [0RING, 801 1D, 070 DIA WAT. 152
- -1 -1 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2 |DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
B 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: 6. 3mm YESC UNSEALED MALE TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: 6. 3mm YESC UNSEALED FEMALE TERMINAL | LT T 1-2119656°0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —— 1| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——=-F | INSULATLON DIAMETER RANGE R R T R AP aba (AR SRt %g
5.50-6.00 mm [.217-.236 IN] B2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] 5.50-6.00 mm [.217-. 236 IN] B2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] — 3236277 [PIN RETAIN. GRVD. 3776 % 851 T3
XEW%Q%IONYPESWS%E Rev 0] . : XEEM@Q%IONYPESWW% Rev 0 : : S A R 1197991 |HOLDER FEED FINGER. AT 36
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] SPECTEICATION ] ] ] - | - [REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- -1 ] 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED& TERMINALS APPLIED& - - |REF]| - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL YAZAKI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL S AL I 318563-1  |OUARD, FRONT CHIP 89
1949106- | TI14-4121-02 1949107- 1 T116-4121-02 i : S L R 490888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER &2
-1 212712 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
- 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FI{CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - | | | SR LTI UR, 1
ST/E F§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIT/E F§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - ; 5 ; gg;;?gl géﬁEvﬁDEggwéCA%ONROHS > 188 2(75
12 AWG OR 3.00mm? 1.80+/-0.05 [.071+/-.002] 1.5 12 AWG OR 3.00mm? 1.854/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 1.5 _ | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
14 AWG OR 2.00mm? 1.80+/-0.05 [.0/71+/-.002] 1.5 2x 2.50mm? 1.80+/-0.05 [.0/71+/-.002] ' 1.5 6 _ 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET. SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
ZngAXVvGVGOgRWGEEF;mZQ 1.55+/-0.05 [.0614/-.002] 9.5 1? mg gg fggmmg 1.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.4 i} ) i} | 5_180272-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 60 X
S oo B B A E x
' - ' - - - ‘ - - - - ' -l [t 1] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- 1901681-9  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
*WARNING B 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO L 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
il ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L e e P g;
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N R B 1752356-1  |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 3

A -1 212712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32

/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B L B 1320908-1  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

- 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

B 2 5 173 s

‘ - 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 24

1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W 1 1 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
éiEEME%¥C E%%DB®%?ﬂ ﬁgﬁAgﬁRlPEE¥Ei$OR” CONVERSION: 8-2151403-4 B L L 11602872 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151403-5 S L R B c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N - c119895°1 MLkl ofLAR .
"~ APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S AL B 3:22¢80-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12

A - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
ﬁggfq gﬁﬁg Qﬁgggg Sffﬁfﬂ§f§ fé?gfgg gg gﬁ§§ﬁ§§ gg figwngf e AEE NS c11560,° 1 [ONEAR HOLDER, PRONT L

‘ N - 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1\ | W W 1-1803056-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3

/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - —r— - - g
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.

AN - 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NPPLTCATOR WAS QUALTFTED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE i by c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 | L coByll 4 (BLOLA, CRMPLR SPALLR .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | -1 - [ 1] 2r19640-1 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N P PPt L] 271633965°6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3

A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED - _ L c019965-1 |BUSHING, Lt>1c, MISUMI {ed9 R B TR :

Z/\l - A R T 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 1526 N T T 1] 1] 5-1633305-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1

: [TEM “771-271-25|- L1EM
gEOM(T)C\H?g\/ffET! ;&‘HSE ﬁgg:gi#&gﬁl ié?fiEN:%NgﬁCAAf;(E)IEETRQEC;JETAT%IENS?f[ggNLAEL) 777 727 725 722 PART NO DESCR I PTION No T8 SUB0ECT 0 CaANGE- AND ?SE“Z@N;LTLé“‘iéz%EE"EG?SR;P?Z?TENEDWN PARTHA’\LSZOM (_%ESCR ITEPCTIO*N* v
P ORMATION. DIMENS IONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE(.)EA?E?YAANBAUGZOM % /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PAYHWOS?SGOS
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13AUG2014 | NAME ‘
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON mm L G BAILLY Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQ%O’P
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { Ar & 4 O { Ar @E§ E\EE %éj& APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e ot — T A 1| 00779 [@=2151403 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

PNEUMA T [C

—= = 1.35£0.50
[0.289£0.019]

() rer
“0e-

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

- \?
=
v\

| Ny

|}

=
O OO
— O

|

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

f;;yﬂ= —

[j -

—

/—@REF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T PR B R T [ TIHUG20T — T conrecrini

a—— Z/{gg |
CH(? BATLEY 13AUG2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 13AUG2014 | NAME ‘

- G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o RLe hoplicator
: : 2 PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets | of 4 & /2 of 4) @EMC £0013
4 PLC +0.0001 . SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

ANGLES £

MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151 403
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 4 OF4 REV A
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



